PPP6761/ PPP676/ 092507
RETN: SEE RPTS DI SP SCHEDULE/ DI ST.

PROCESSI NG CYCLE NAME:

EMPLOYEE
NAVE

SESS, SI MON
ABSENT, MARCUS M
BLUES, BERTHA D
ALU, BCB

SEPTI C, ANNA

W LLING ABE L. N.
BLACKSHEEP, BARBARA LONGNAM
FORVABABY, JUAN
CONSTELATI ON, STELLA
TROLA, VIC

WASHI NGTON, DENZEL
HACKVAN, EUGENE S
CRUI SE, THOVAS
BANDERAS, ANTONI O
W NSTON, JAMES W
SM TH, SHARCN |
PATRI CK, JANE D
CLANCY, VENDY E
LANSI NG, RONALD C
DELL, THOVAS A
FOSTER, PAULA A

TOTAL FOR CYCLE

CYCLE2- OR- ATB

EVPLOYEE
I D

000050016
000050020
000050021
000050022
000050023
000050024
000050025
000050026
000050027
000050062
333333003
333333005
333333008
333333009
701000023
701000036
701000042
701000057
701000058
701000059
701000066

21 0

CYCLE DATE: 2007-06-01 MO EFF DATE:
APPT DI ST COsT RETRO
TRANS TRANS RECS TRANS

88

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A- SYSTEMW DE
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000001
10/ 03/ 07

PAGE NO
RUN DATE
2007-06-01 BW EFF DATE: 2007-06-03

DEPARTNMENT
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
804918 CHANCELLCRS OFFI CE
804918 CHANCELLCRS OFFI CE
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
845001 PHYSI CAL PLANT
826301 UNI TED STATES HOVELAND SECURTY
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
804918 CHANCELLCRS OFFI CE
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON



PPP6761/ PPP676/ 092507

RETN: SEE RPTS DI SP SCHEDULE/ DI ST.

PROCESSI NG CYCLE NAME:  MRV- TX- JUN- 07

EMPLOYEE
NAVE

CHAN, JOHN

CHRI STEN, JOHN
CLAYBORN, JOHN
CLOUSE, JOHN
COHEN, JOHN
DORSEY, JOHN

TOTAL FOR CYCLE

EVPLOYEE
I D

222222011
222222012
222222013
222222014
222222015
222222022

6 6

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A- SYSTEMW DE

WEB MERI T EDB UPDATE TRANSACTI ONS
TRANSACTI ON SUMVARY

CYCLE DATE: 2007-06-01
APPT DI ST COsT
TRANS TRANS RECS

1 2 1

1 1 1

1 2 1

1 2 1

1 2 1

1 1 1
10 6

MO EFF DATE:

RETRO
TRANS

PRRRRER

2007-06-01 BW EFF
DEPARTNMENT
804918 CHANCELLCRS
804918 CHANCELLCRS
804918 CHANCELLCRS
804918 CHANCELLCRS
804918 CHANCELLCRS
804918 CHANCELLCRS

PAGE NO
RUN DATE

DATE:

OFFI CE
OFFI CE
OFFI CE
OFFI CE
OFFI CE
OFFI CE

2007- 06- 07

000002
10/ 03/ 07



PPP6761/ PPP676/ 092507 UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A- SYSTEMW DE PAGE NO 000003
RETN: SEE RPTS DI SP SCHEDULE/ DI ST. WEB MERI T EDB UPDATE TRANSACTI ONS RUN DATE 10/ 03/ 07
TRANSACTI ON SUMVARY
PROCESSI NG CYCLE NAME:  MERI T- CHANGES- TST6 CYCLE DATE: 2005-07-01 MO EFF DATE: 2005-08-15 BW EFF DATE: 2005-08-01
EMPLOYEE EVPLOYEE APPT DI ST COsT RETRO DEPARTMENT
NAME I D TRANS TRANS RECS TRANS
PRESI DENT, EXEC 000000001 0 2 2 2 804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
POVERS, VI TO 000050002 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
ATTRI CK, JERRY 000050004 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLCRS OFFI CE
BOARD, PEGGY 000050005 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
GUNN, B. B. 000050006 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
VAN LI NES, NAY FLOAER 000050017 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
ABSENT, MARCUS M 000050020 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
WLLI NG ABE L. N. 000050024 0 4 2 2 826301 UNI TED STATES HOVELAND SECURTY
CONSTELATI ON, STELLA 000050027 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
TORY, SAL U 000050070 0 2 1 1 822501 REPRO GRAPHI CS
BARR, FERN 000050900 0 1 0 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
CLANCY, VENDY E 701000057 0 24 16 16 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
LANSI NG, RONALD C 701000058 0 18 9 9 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
JACOBS, JEREMY D 701000061 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
EVERETT, JOSEPH P 701000063 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
FOSTER, PAULA A 701000066 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
LI NCCLN, MARY TCDD 701000067 0 4 2 2 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
TRUMAN, BESSI E 701000068 0 4 2 2 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
ROOSEVELT, ELEANOR 701000069 0 4 0 4 804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
JONES, BRADLEY P 701000070 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
COOPER, M NI 701000071 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
PUNXSUTAVWNEY, PHI L GROUND 701000072 0 4 2 2 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
BRI TTANY, WANABEE 701000073 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
ROBERTS, M STER 701000074 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
EXXON, ROBERT JAMES 701000075 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
MOUNTAI N, LONELY 701000076 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
PICKINS, WLLIAMT. 701000077 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
M LLS, GENERAL 701000078 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
GREAT, WLLIAM THE 701000079 0 2 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON
PARKER, ERNESTI NE P. 701000080 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE
PONERS, AUSTIN P 701000081 0 2 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
TOTAL FOR CYCLE 31 0 109 57 62



PPP6761/ PPP676/ 092507 UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A- SYSTEMW DE PAGE NO 000004
RETN: SEE RPTS DI SP SCHEDULE/ DI ST. WEB MERI T EDB UPDATE TRANSACTI ONS RUN DATE 10/ 03/ 07
TRANSACTI ON SUMVARY

PROCESSI NG CYCLE NAME:  MRV-99- ATB- 0507 CYCLE DATE: 2007-05-01 MO EFF DATE: 2007-05-01 BW EFF DATE: 2007-05-07
EMPLOYEE EVPLOYEE APPT DI ST COsT RETRO DEPARTNMENT
NAME I D TRANS TRANS RECS TRANS

WASHI NGTON, DENZEL 333333003 0 2 1 1 804918 - CHANCELLORS OFFI CE

HACKMAN, EUGENE S 333333005 0 2 1 1 804918 - CHANCELLORS OFFI CE

O TOOLE, PETER 333333006 0 2 1 1 804918 - CHANCELLORS OFFI CE

CRU SE, THOVAS 333333008 0 2 1 1 804918 - CHANCELLORS OFFI CE

BANDERAS, ANTONI O 333333009 0 2 1 1 804918 - CHANCELLORS COFFI CE

TOTAL FOR CYCLE 5 0 10 5 5



PPP6761/ PPP676/ 092507 UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A- SYSTEMW DE PAGE NO 000005
RETN: SEE RPTS DI SP SCHEDULE/ DI ST. WEB MERI T EDB UPDATE TRANSACTI ONS RUN DATE 10/ 03/ 07
TRANSACTI ON SUMVARY
PROCESSI NG CYCLE NAME:  MRV- ATB- CX- RES1 CYCLE DATE: 2004-06-01 MO EFF DATE: 2004-06-01 BW EFF DATE: 2004-06-01*
REDUCTI ON END DATES: MO END DATE: 2004-12-31 BW END DATE: 2004-12-31*
EMPLOYEE EVPLOYEE APPT DI ST COsT RETRO DEPARTMENT
NAVE I D TRANS TRANS RECS TRANS

EMPLOYEEOO1, TEST001 333333001 0 4 2 2 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE
EMPLOYEEO17, TESTO017 333333017 0 3 1 1 804918 CHANCELLORS CFFI CE

MONTGOVERY, JACK P 701000001 0 6 2 2 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

DAVI S, JAMES W 701000002 1 6 2 2 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

KAl SER, WLLIAM P 701000003 0 6 2 2 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

FRANKLI N, RI CHARD M 701000004 0 6 2 2 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

PRI CE, ALBERT M 701000005 0 6 2 2 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

DAVI S, EDWARD C 701000011 0 6 2 2 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

OAKLAND, DANIEL B 701000012 0 3 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

PRI CEWATER, JAMES E 701000014 0 3 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

DAVI S- BERKELEY, KATHY P 701000021 0 3 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

LANSING, AL M 701000040 0 3 1 1 827701 HOSPI TAL EDUCATI ON

TEST, RETI REMENT GRAD STDT 803021950 0 0 0 0 804918 CHANCELLCORS OFFI CE

TOTAL FOR CYCLE 13 1 55 19 19



